
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S15-706

Wed, 26 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  Hoteeva M.S.  B-216
Mon, 15 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT English Language  Poleva A.N.  A-204
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Economics in an Industry  Haritonov V.V.  B-210
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Accounting: Financial Accounting  Krasheninnikova M.S.  V-417
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  Morozov N.V.  K-102
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Radomskiy A.O.  401
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Information Systems in Economics  Terehova Y.V., Okropishin A.E.  V-109
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Securities Market  Sokolova G.V.  V-404
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Radomskiy A.O.  401
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Marketing  Sokolova G.V.  B-219
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Hoteeva M.S.  D-305
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Radomskiy A.O.,

Telyakovskiy D.S.  402
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  Morozov N.V.  K-102
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Nekrasova N.A., Poleva A.N.  A-204


